SCHOOL

ALBIA

ALBIA

ALBIA

ALBIA

ALBIA

ALBIA

ALBIA

EAST MARSHALL, LEGRAND
EAST MARSHALL, LEGRAND
EAST MARSHALL, LEGRAND
EAST MARSHALL, LEGRAND
EAST MARSHALL, LEGRAND
EAST MARSHALL, LEGRAND
EAST MARSHALL, LEGRAND
HUDSON

HUDSON

HUDSON

HUDSON

HUDSON

HUDSON

HUDSON

MID-PRAIRIE, WELLMAN
MID-PRAIRIE, WELLMAN
MID-PRAIRIE, WELLMAN
MID-PRAIRIE, WELLMAN
MID-PRAIRIE, WELLMAN
MID-PRAIRIE, WELLMAN
MID-PRAIRIE, WELLMAN
MONTICELLO

MONTICELLO

MONTICELLO

MONTICELLO

MONTICELLO

MONTICELLO

MONTICELLO

OA-BCIG

OA-BCIG

OA-BCIG

OA-BCIG

OA-BCIG

OA-BCIG

OA-BCIG

OSAGE

OSAGE

OSAGE

OSAGE

OSAGE

OSAGE

OSAGE

PELLA CHRISTIAN

PELLA CHRISTIAN

PELLA CHRISTIAN

PELLA CHRISTIAN

PELLA CHRISTIAN

CLASS NUMBER FIRST_NAME

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737
738
739
740
741
742
743
744
745
746
747
748
749
750
751
752
753
754
755
756

JD
Ethan
Kyle
Tommy
Justin
Kevin
Patrick
Connor
Trent
Nick
Carsen
Brandon
Michael
Lance
Noah
Ross
Dallas
Matt
Michael
Cory
Spencer
Tyler
Justin
Quinn
Colton
Peter
Nate
Alex
Kelby
Jeff
Jud
Tyler
Brian
Boston
Noah
Jordan
Darius
Garret
Mick
Dominic
Evan
Alex
Brandon
Marcus
Mitch
John
Josh
Jacob
Caden
Jacob
Skyler
Jonathan
Joshua
Micah

LAST_NAME
Anderson
Datwyler
McFall
O'Leary
Smithberg
Wynn
Wynn
Dilger
Harem
Huisman
Kuesel
Pals
Shippy
Steward
Adams
Droppert
Evers
Finn
Grams
Schmitt
Simpson
Asbe
Hochstetler
Hollan
Schwartz
Schwartz
Stone
Thurman
Bachman
Plummer
Schneider
Schneider
Turnis
Widen
Williams
Carlson
Dutcher
Ehlers
Hofmann
Means
Salmon
Warnke
Barker
Christensen
Eisenman
Hanke
Randall
Wagner
Walsh
Dahm
Giddings
Lensing
Meyer
Spoelstra

GRADE

10
11
12
12
12
12
10
12
12
12
12
12
10
12
11
12
12

11
12
12
11
12
11
10
12
11
12
12
12
10

11
12
12
12
11
11
11
12
11
11
10
12
12
11
10
11
11
10
11
11



PELLA CHRISTIAN

PELLA CHRISTIAN

REGINA, IOWA CITY

REGINA, IOWA CITY

REGINA, IOWA CITY

REGINA, IOWA CITY

REGINA, IOWA CITY

REGINA, IOWA CITY

REGINA, IOWA CITY
ROLAND-STORY, STORY CITY
ROLAND-STORY, STORY CITY
ROLAND-STORY, STORY CITY
ROLAND-STORY, STORY CITY
ROLAND-STORY, STORY CITY
ROLAND-STORY, STORY CITY
ROLAND-STORY, STORY CITY
SOLON

SOLON

SOLON

SOLON

SOLON

SOLON

SOLON

SOUTH WINNESHIEK, CALMAR
SOUTH WINNESHIEK, CALMAR
SOUTH WINNESHIEK, CALMAR
SOUTH WINNESHIEK, CALMAR
SOUTH WINNESHIEK, CALMAR
SOUTH WINNESHIEK, CALMAR
SOUTH WINNESHIEK, CALMAR
SPIRIT LAKE

SPIRIT LAKE

SPIRIT LAKE

SPIRIT LAKE

SPIRIT LAKE

SPIRIT LAKE

SPIRIT LAKE

UNITY CHRISTIAN, ORANGE CITY
UNITY CHRISTIAN, ORANGE CITY
UNITY CHRISTIAN, ORANGE CITY
UNITY CHRISTIAN, ORANGE CITY
UNITY CHRISTIAN, ORANGE CITY
UNITY CHRISTIAN, ORANGE CITY
UNITY CHRISTIAN, ORANGE CITY
WILTON

WILTON

WILTON

WILTON

WILTON

WILTON

WILTON

BECKMAN, DYERSVILLE
BECKMAN, DYERSVILLE
CAMANCHE

CENTER POINT-URBANA

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

757
758
759
760
761
762
763
764
765
766
767
768
769
770
771
772
773
774
775
776
77
778
779
780
781
782
783
784
785
786
787
788
789
790
791
792
793
794
795
796
797
798
799
800
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
946
947
948
949

Ryen
Devin
Brennan
Daniel
David
Matt
Chris
Alex
Carter
Jacob
Seth
Brian
Jacob
Cameron
Christian
Samuel
Colin
Chase
Omar
lan

Sam
Michael
Zach
Jon
Jayden
Luke
Daniel
Easton
Brett
Mark
Alec
Keith
Brandon
Kenan
Will
Mitchell
Daniel
Caleb
Brandon
Josh
Chris
Nathan
James
Mitchell
Tyler
Kurt
Kyle
Paul
Grant
Jered
Nathan
Josh
Thomas
Codie
Ryan

Van Vark
Veenstra
Bogert
Bonthius
Crompton
Edeker
Kambhu
Kumor
Luense
Dedic
Johnson
Lunn
Morris
Naglak
Selby
Titus
Bream
Gross
Longou
Matteson
Prentice
Rundell
Slusher
Ameling
DeVilbiss
Elsbernd
Holthaus
Kuboushek
Losen
Ryant
Baldwin
Byers
Griffin
McQueen
Norris
O'Neill
Stover
Bakker
Bonnema
Horstman
Postma
Reichert
Rylaarsdam
Ten Napel
Hartley
Paulsen
Paulsen
Searcy
Wakefield
Williams
Wolf
Goerdt
Hunt
Adams
Mixdorf

12

11

11
11
11
12

12
11
12
10
12
12
11

10
11
11
10

12
11
12
12
12
12
12
11
10
12
12

12
10
10
11
12
12
10
12
10
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
12
12



CLARINDA ACADEMY
COLUMBUS, COLUMBUS JCT.
DANVILLE/NEW LONDON
DURANT/BENNETT

EAGLE GROVE
EDDYVILLE-BLAKESBURG
EDDYVILLE-BLAKESBURG
GILBERT

HUMBOLDT

NORTH IOWA, BUFFALO CENTER
NORTH POLK, ALLEMAN
PCM, MONROE

PCM, MONROE

PCM, MONROE

SOUX CENTER

UNION, LAPORTE CITY
WESTERN CHRISTIAN, HULL

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

950
951
952
953
954
955
956
957
958
959
960
961
962
963
964
965
966

Corey
Jake
Jacob
Deane
Zach
Zach
Christopher
Jake
Nick
Logan
Matthew
Kaleb
Jake
Koelten
Jacob
Seth
Tim

Morrison
Keller
Griffin
Wichelt
Thompson
Baker
Welch
Lamkey
Olthoff
Hovland
Harmeyer
Catron
Potter
Reed
Evenson
Woodson
Bierma

10
12
12
11
12
12

11
10
11
12
12
11
10
12
11
12



